REV: 09/25 www.ilp-inc.com   |   407-478-3759   |   Sanford, FL   |   © 2025 Copyright Industrial Lighting Products. All Rights Reserved. 1
SUITABLE APPLICATIONS
•	 Office •	 Hospitals •	 Education
•	 Hallways •	 Multipurpose •	 Work Station Task Lighting
CERTIFICATIONS
Project Name: Part Number: Type:
SPECIFICATIONS
DIGITAL NAVIGATION Explore the spec sheet through the links below

REV: 09/25 www.ilp-inc.com   |   407-478-3759   |   Sanford, FL   |   © 2025 Copyright Industrial Lighting Products. All Rights Reserved. 2
Example: SQ8-8L-U-40-WB-NUROPART #
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES
SQ4 4’
Curved Wrap
SQ8 8’
Curved Wrap
LUMENS
2L 2,000 lm
4L 4,000 lm
6L 6,000 lm
4L 4,000 lm
8L 8,000 lm
12L 12,000 lm
DRIVER
U 120-277V
CCT
50 5000K
40 4000K
35 3500K
30 3000K
ALT DRIVERS
BLANK None
SR Sensor Ready Driver
DR DALI-Ready Driver
BLD 10 Bi-level Dimming Driver
(2 hot leads)
DIM1 1% Dimming Driver
EMERGENCY
BLANK None
EM5 5W Battery Backup
EM5/HE 2 5W Battery Backup
EM7 7W Battery Backup
EM7/HE 2 7W Battery Backup
EM10 10W Battery Backup
EM10/HE 2
10W Battery Backup
EM10/HE/SD 2 10W Self Diagnostic Battery Backup
EM12 12W Battery Backup
CORD
BLANK None
Cx/yW Cord (x =
Length;6,10,15)
(y = # of
conductors;
3,4,5,6)
CONTROLS OPTIONS
BASIC ADVANCED
BLANK None BLANK None
FIOS 4 On/Off Occupancy Sensor NURO 4,5 NUROAir Integrated Bluetooth Groupable Sensor
USBD 4 Allows the end user to manually select the unoccupied ESMC 4,5 EasySense Grouping Sensor
dimming level and adjust the high-end trim if desired. 5S/CU/CL 4 Enlighted 5E Connected Lighting (CL) Sensor with Control Unit
BDxx 4 Preset Bi-Level Dim Sensor (xx=%eg.20,30) 5S/CU/IOT 4 Enlighted 5E Internet of Things (IOT) Sensor with Control Unit
VDO 4,6 Lutron Vive DFCSJ-OEM-OCC (Daylight & Occupancy)
VRF 4,6 Lutron Vive DFCSJ-OEM-RF (RF Only)
AWNR 6 Lutron Athena Wireless Node RF only
AWNS 6 Lutron Athena Wireless Node with Sensor
WARRANTY
BLANK 5 Year
10YR 1 10 Year
STEP DOWN
BLANK None
SD480 8,9 480V Step Down
Transformer
SD347 8,9 347V Step Down
Transformer
WIRING
BLANK None
RW/3W 3 3 wire raceway wiring harness for
continuous wiring through fixtures
(non-dim function)
RW/5W 3 5 wire raceway wiring harness for